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201202010000
37540

02/01/2012
10:48:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090803000
296250

201202030000
41420

02/03/2012
10:49:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES TALLEY
JOHNNY

Instr
#:20110727000
218530

201202230000
64690

02/23/2012
01:06:34

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100108000
008020

201202230000
64700

02/23/2012
01:06:35

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100108000
008030

201203190000
93270

03/19/2012
10:13:15

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090609000
218490

201203190000
93280

03/19/2012
10:13:16

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090609000
218500

201203190000
93310

03/19/2012
10:13:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070502000
202450

201203190000
93320

03/19/2012
10:13:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070831000
413020

201204240001
40420

04/24/2012
10:47:42

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061129000
576710

201205250001
87700

05/25/2012
04:14:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100827000
276110

201206080002
03360

06/08/2012
02:13:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090923000
363510

201206110002
05190

06/11/2012
01:36:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES STROUP
WILLIAM L

Instr
#:20050602000
267020



201206070002
00490

06/07/2012
11:27:33

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071003000
462860

201206070002
00500

06/07/2012
11:27:34

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071003000
462870

201207060002
38730

07/06/2012
12:19:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100323000
084680

201210010003
73570

10/01/2012
02:21:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080521000
207790

201210260004
13270

10/26/2012
02:12:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES GOLSON
CYNTHIA L

Instr
#:20120507000
159970

201212060004
67690

12/06/2012
03:46:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES HENRY
RICHARD J

Instr
#:20020606000
268310

201212060004
67700

12/06/2012
03:46:12

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES HENRY
RICHARD J

Instr
#:20020606000
268340

201212260004
92830

12/26/2012
02:04:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
TAMMY D

Instr
#:20020523000
244750

201212280004
96930

12/28/2012
01:00:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090527000
198760

201212280004
96940

12/28/2012
01:00:21

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090527000
198770

201201300000
34580

01/30/2012
02:02:28

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20091110000
420400

201201300000
34590

01/30/2012
02:02:29

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20091110000
420410

201202010000
37550

02/01/2012
10:48:54

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090803000
296260



201202020000
39670

02/02/2012
11:22:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071120000
532520

201202100000
51010

02/10/2012
02:17:18

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090731000
293450

201202100000
51000

02/10/2012
02:17:17

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090731000
293440

201202100000
51020

02/10/2012
02:17:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090506000
167200

201202100000
51030

02/10/2012
02:17:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090506000
167210


