nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202010000 37540	02/01/2012 10:48:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090803000 296250	- Soonpalen
01202030000 1420	02/03/2012 10:49:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	TALLEY JOHNNY					Instr #:20110727000 218530	
01202230000 4690	02/23/2012 01:06:34	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100108000 008020	
01202230000 4700	02/23/2012 01:06:35	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100108000 008030	
01203190000 3270	03/19/2012 10:13:15	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090609000 218490	
01203190000 3280	03/19/2012 10:13:16	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090609000 218500	
01203190000 3310	03/19/2012 10:13:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070502000 202450	
01203190000 3320	03/19/2012 10:13:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070831000 413020	
01204240001 0420	04/24/2012 10:47:42	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061129000 576710	
01205250001 7700	05/25/2012 04:14:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100827000 276110	
01206080002 3360	06/08/2012 02:13:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090923000 363510	
01206110002 5190	06/11/2012 01:36:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	STROUP WILLIAM L					Instr #:20050602000 267020	

201206070002 00490	06/07/2012 11:27:33	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20071003000 462860	
201206070002 00500	06/07/2012 11:27:34	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20071003000 462870	
201207060002 38730	07/06/2012 12:19:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20100323000 084680	
201210010003 73570	10/01/2012 02:21:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080521000 207790	
201210260004 13270	10/26/2012 02:12:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	GOLSON CYNTHIA L			Instr #:20120507000 159970	
201212060004 67690	12/06/2012 03:46:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	HENRY RICHARD J			Instr #:20020606000 268310	
201212060004 67700	12/06/2012 03:46:12	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	HENRY RICHARD J			Instr #:20020606000 268340	
201212260004 92830	12/26/2012 02:04:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS TAMMY D			Instr #:20020523000 244750	
201212280004 96930	12/28/2012 01:00:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20090527000 198760	
201212280004 96940	12/28/2012 01:00:21	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20090527000 198770	
201201300000 34580	01/30/2012 02:02:28	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20091110000 420400	
201201300000 34590	01/30/2012 02:02:29	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20091110000 420410	
201202010000 37550	02/01/2012 10:48:54	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20090803000 296260	

201202020000 39670	02/02/2012 11:22:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20071120000 532520	
201202100000 51010	02/10/2012 02:17:18	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20090731000 293450	
201202100000 51000	02/10/2012 02:17:17	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20090731000 293440	
201202100000 51020	02/10/2012 02:17:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20090506000 167200	
201202100000 51030	02/10/2012 02:17:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20090506000 167210	